
v.z.w.   KONINKLIJKE BELGISCHE BILJARTBOND   1906

Gewest LIMBURG

Sportjaar 2024/2025  -  Beker der Gewesten - drieband - Klein biljart.

1 1Uitslagen speelronde Afdeling

S.T.B.A. 1 S.T.B.A. 26  - 300,00000 0  - 221,52497

HOLLANTS Eduard

WINDMOLDERS Guido

KERKHOFS Joseph

( )21 21 / 70 0,300

( 29 ) 29 / 59 0,491

( 35 ) 35 / 62 0,564

SACRE Johnny

CORTEQUISSE Jean-Fran

METALIDIS Lazaros

( )15 10 / 70 0,142

( 19 ) 17 / 59 0,288

( 26 ) 17 / 62 0,274 2

3

24

4

3

B.C. De Optimisten 1 B.C. De Optimisten 22  - 250,44723 4  - 261,90476

PHILIPSEN Ludo

TRUYERS Willy

BRESCIANI Giorgio

( )13 12 / 83 0,144

( 21 ) 21 / 41 0,512

( 43 ) 25 / 41 0,609

KIEKEPOOS Odon

CUYPERS Johan

CUYPERS Mario

( )17 17 / 83 0,204

( 21 ) 13 / 41 0,317

( 26 ) 26 / 41 0,634 3

2

23

3

4

S.T.B.A. 3 B.C. Ten Hout db4  - 278,26087 2  - 220,42440

THOMAS Dirk

NAUS Johannes

VANDERSTEEN William

( )17 17 / 42 0,404

( 23 ) 18 / 51 0,352

( 29 ) 29 / 55 0,527

VANHOYLAND Robert

VANOPPEN Benny

VANOPPEN Eddy

( )13 4 / 42 0,095

( 21 ) 21 / 51 0,411

( 29 ) 26 / 55 0,472 2

3

14

3

4

B.C. Sint Jozef N K.S.T.B.C.2  - 218,34586 4  - 251,72414

ÖZYURT Adnan

REYNIERS Rohnny

KILIÇ Mehmet

( )19 10 / 26 0,384

( 26 ) 26 / 42 0,619

( 35 ) 23 / 59 0,389

VANWELKENHUYSEN Er

NISEN Jacques

DARCIS Dany

( )13 13 / 26 0,500

( 29 ) 15 / 42 0,357

( 35 ) 35 / 59 0,593 5

2

33

5

3

Klassement

Fransen Godfried

Gewestsportbestuurder

6/09/2025

S.T.B.A. 1 1 6 0 85 191 0,445 300,000001

S.T.B.A. 3 1 4 2 64 148 0,432 278,260872

B.C. De Optimisten 2 1 4 2 56 165 0,339 261,904763

K.S.T.B.C. 1 4 2 63 127 0,496 251,724144

B.C. De Optimisten 1 1 2 4 58 165 0,351 250,447235

B.C. Ten Hout db 1 2 4 51 148 0,344 220,424406

B.C. Sint Jozef N 1 2 4 59 127 0,464 218,345867

S.T.B.A. 2 1 0 6 44 191 0,230 221,524978


